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All disputes shall be subject to competent court having exclusive jurisdiction in district of Dehradun 

to the exclusion of all other court, forum.

Mid Term Educational Trip is mandatory & will be charged separately at actual, 

depending upon the destination and mode of travel arrangements.  

THE ASIAN SCHOOL
FEE STRUCTURE 2020 - 2021
BOARDERS (Class I To VIII)
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Registration Fee (non-refundable) for Classes IX & X

Admission Fee (non-refundable)

Refundable Security Fee }
Rs.    5500/-

Rs. 55,000/-

Rs. 20,000/-
One time payable

Per Term Fee (April-September) & (October to March)

Rs. 90,500/-

A. SCHOOL FEES                   

(Payable to The Asian School, Dehradun) 

C. MESS CHARGES

(Payable to Dreams Unlimited, Dehradun) 

Rs. 22,000/-

Rs. 48,000/-

TOTAL FEES: [Per Term]

Rs. 1, 60, 500/-

[Rupees Ninety Thousand Five
Hundred Only]

[Rupees Twenty Two Thousand Only]

B. HOSTEL FEES     
   

[Rupees Forty Eight Thousand Only]

[Rupees One Lakh Sixty Thousand 
Five Hundred Only]

Imprest Deposit [Per Term]
Charged at actual towards child’s books, stationery, uniforms and personal expenses e.g. tuck shop, fete, 

etc. 

Affidavit
Amounts indicated are to be made by Cash/Demand Draft in favour of ‘The Asian School’, payable at any 

Bank of Dehradun, by the 7th day of April and October. Late payment will penalized @200 per day & a 

delay of 45 days will result in the name of the student to be struck of the rolls. Fresh admissions has to be

sought after paying admission fee.

A child joining or leaving in the middle of a term has to pay the full terms fees.

Rs. 40, 000/-

Rs. 100/-

(GST Extra as Applicable)
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All disputes shall be subject to competent court having exclusive jurisdiction in district of Dehradun 

to the exclusion of all other court, forum.

THE ASIAN SCHOOL
FEE STRUCTURE 2020 - 2021

BOARDERS (Class IX & X)
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Registration Fee (non-refundable) for Classes IX & X

Admission Fee (non-refundable)

Refundable Security Fee 

Imprest Deposit [Per Term]
Charged at actual towards child’s books, stationery, uniforms and personal expenses e.g. tuck shop, fete, 

etc. 

Affidavit
Amounts indicated are to be made by Cash/Demand Draft in favour of ‘The Asian School’, payable at any 

Bank of Dehradun, by the 7th day of April and October. Late payment will penalized @200 per day & a 

delay of 45 days will result in the name of the student to be struck of the rolls. Fresh admissions has to be

sought after paying admission fee.

A child joining or leaving in the middle of a term has to pay the full terms fees.

}
Rs.    5500/-

Rs. 55,000/-

Rs. 20,000/-

Rs. 1,01,500/-

Rs. 40, 000/-

Rs. 100/-

One time payable

Per Term Fee (April-September) & (October to March)

A. SCHOOL FEES                   

(Payable to The Asian School, Dehradun) 

C. MESS CHARGES

(Payable to Dreams Unlimited, Dehradun) 

Rs. 22,000/-

Rs. 48,000/-

TOTAL FEES: [Per Term]

Rs. 1, 71, 500/-

[Rupees One Lakh One Thousand Five
Hundred Only]

[Rupees Twenty Two Thousand Only]

B. HOSTEL FEES     
   

[Rupees Forty Eight Thousand Only]

[Rupees One Lakh Seventy One
Thousand Five Hundred Only]

Mid Term Educational Trip is mandatory & will be charged separately at actual, 

depending upon the destination and mode of travel arrangements.  

(GST Extra as Applicable)
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All disputes shall be subject to competent court having exclusive jurisdiction in district of Dehradun 

to the exclusion of all other court, forum.

THE ASIAN SCHOOL
FEE STRUCTURE 2020 - 2021
BOARDERS (Class XI & XII)
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Registration Fee (non-refundable) for Classes XI & XII

Admission Fee (non-refundable)

Refundable Security Fee 

Imprest Deposit [Per Term]
Charged at actual towards child’s books, stationery, uniforms and personal expenses e.g. tuck shop, fete, 

etc. 

Affidavit
Amounts indicated are to be made by Cash/Demand Draft in favour of ‘The Asian School’, payable at any 

Bank of Dehradun, by the 7th day of April and October. Late payment will penalized @200 per day & a 

delay of 45 days will result in the name of the student to be struck of the rolls. Fresh admissions has to be

sought after paying admission fee.

A child joining or leaving in the middle of a term has to pay the full terms fees.

}
Rs.    5500/-

Rs. 55,000/-

Rs. 20,000/-

Rs. 1,10,500/-

Rs. 40, 000/-

Rs. 100/-

One time payable

Per Term Fee (April-September) & (October to March)

A. SCHOOL FEES                   

(Payable to The Asian School, Dehradun) 

C. MESS CHARGES

(Payable to Dreams Unlimited, Dehradun) 

Rs. 22,000/-

Rs. 48,000/-

TOTAL FEES: [Per Term]

Rs. 1, 80, 500/-

[Rupees One Lakh Ten Thousand Five
Hundred Only]

[Rupees Twenty Two Thousand Only]

B. HOSTEL FEES     
   

[Rupees Forty Eight Thousand Only]

[Rupees One Lakh Eighty Thousand 
Five Hundred Only]

Mid Term Educational Trip is mandatory & will be charged separately at actual, 

depending upon the destination and mode of travel arrangements.  

(GST Extra as Applicable)


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

